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1. What pay TV subscriptions does your department/agency have?
a. Please provide a list of what channels and the reason for each channel.
b. What is the cost from Additional Estimates in February, 2014 to date?
c. What is provided to the Minister or their office?
d. What is the cost for this from Additional Estimates in February, 2014 to date?
2. What newspaper subscriptions does your department/agency have?
a. Please provide a list of newspaper subscriptions and the reason for each.
b. What is the cost from Additional Estimates in February, 2014 to date?
c. What is provided to the Minister or their office?
d. What is the cost for this from Additional Estimates in February, 2014 to date?
3. What magazine subscriptions does your department/agency have?
a. Please provide a list of magazine subscriptions and the reason for each.
b. What is the cost from Additional Estimates in February, 2014 to date?
c. What is provided to the Minister or their office?
d. What is the cost for this from Additional Estimates in February, 2014 to date?
4. What publications does your department/agency purchase?
a. Please provide a list of publications purchased by the department and the reason for each.
b. What is the cost from Additional Estimates in February, 2014 to date?
c. What is provided to the Minister or their office?
d. What is the cost for this from Additional Estimates in February, 2014 to date?


1


Senate Finance and Public Administration Legislation Committee

ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Budget Estimates 26 May-6 June 2014


Prime Minister and Cabinet Portfolio


Answer:
The answer to Question 1 parts (a), (b) and (d) is provided in the answer to PM 383
(all agency Indigenous bodies) and Questions 2, 3 and 4 parts (a), (b) and (d) answers are provided in PM 384 (all agency Indigenous bodies) for the period February 2014 to date.
Part (c) of these questions is not applicable to the Indigenous Affairs agencies within the portfolio as they do not provide TV, Newspaper or Magazine subscriptions to the Minister or their office.
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